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Dialka - Zeny
NR 701
Lider 26,00

4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

-0,2 MURKOVA Eva

(126) Dialka - 2eny

# St
(319)
(322)
(138)

(7)
(306)
(611)
(597)
(222)
(362)

(16)
(214)
(263)
(232)
(42)
(235)
(342)
(45)

Pocet pretekarov: 17

EEEEEEEEERERERENY

Meno

KLIMOVA Barbora
MAJKOVA Lucie
LIPKOVA Natalia
FEHEROVA Tereza
NEVARILOVA Sarah
HARSANYOVA Kristina
HULINOVA Alzbeta
MERCAKOVA Natélia
MARTINUSOVA Kristina
KAMENSKA Zuzana
LEHOCKA Natalia
VANOVCANOVA Hana
DURKECHOVA Zuzana
BENKOVA Melanie
BANOVICOVA Monika
SLANICKOVA Lucia
VELDAKOVA Jana

Start: 29.08.2017 14:30

Trnava 29.08.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 19. 5. 2024 o 11:37

Slavia PF Banska Bystrica

Sk SOG

Nar.

1997
1987
1997
1997
1998
2000
1999
2000
1999
1998
2000
1999
1997
2000
1995
1988
1981

Nitra

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK
SVK

26.05.1984
21.04.2017

SB

469
472
498
506
509
532
547
552
552
556
559
581
640
655

Rekordy

Bratislava

Trnava

PB

576
470
472
498
506
509
561
547
552
552
556
559
581
640
688

Start
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